Gear Up for Kalamunda Rugby's 50th Anniversary
$75.00 Per Item Men’s, Women’s & Kids Sizes Available

Islanﬁ%tyle

CLOTHING



XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL

Measure your favourite shirt and compare to the guide to find your best match.

MENS SHIRT

All measurements in Centimetres

@ ©)
Chest Across = Waist Across
51.5 515
56 56
975 57.5
&5 &1.5
63.5 63.5
66.5 66.5
69 69
72.5 72.5
75 75

o~ BN

12
14

®

Length

76
76
79
79
82
82
83
84
84

® ®
Shoulder = Sleeve Length

45 23

48.5 23
49 24.5
&l 24.5
51 255
52 26
54 26
55 26.5
57 27

Measurements refer to shirt dimensions, not body size.

We recommend sizing up if you are in between sizes

KIDS SHIRT

®

All measurements in Centimetres

0] ®
Chest Across Length
33 37
35 40
38 45
39 50
44 56
46 58
49 60

®

Shoulder

26
27
28
30
35
37
40

®

Sleeve Length
12
13
14
15
15
16
17

Measurements refer to shirt dimensions, not body size.

Measure your favourite shirt and compare to the guide to find your best match.

We recommend sizing up if you are in between sizes

WOMENS SHIRT

All measurements in Centimetres

Women's @ @ @ @ @

Size AU Chest Across  Hips Across  Length  Shoulder = Sleeve Length
S 6-8 49 49 60 41 22
8-10 51 51 65 43 23
L 12-14 5F 57 69 46 24
XL 14-16 60.5 60.5 70 48.5 25
2XL 16-18 66 66 74 51 25.5
3XL 20-22 70 70 715 53 27

Measurements refer to shirt dimensions, not body size.
Measure your favourite shirt and compare to the guide to find your best match.

We recommend sizing up if you are in between sizes.

SWIM SHORTS

WaistCEround Len@g>th Ins(j:m Leg O(?ening
S 30-32.5" 76-83cm 41cm 14cm 64cm
32.5-35" 83-89cm 42cm 14.5cm 65cm
L 35-37" 89-94cm 43.5cm 15e¢m 67cm
XL 37-39" 94-99cm 44.5cm 16cm 69cm
2XL 39-41" | 99-104cm 46cm 16cm 72cm
3XL 41-43" 104-109cm 47cm 17cm 7dem

Measurements refer to shorts dimensions, not body size.
Measure your favourite shorts and compare to the guide to find your best match.
These shorts have an elastic waistband and drawstring closure, for an adjustable and

comfortable fit to your body.



HAWAII ORDER FORM - ORDERS CLOSE February 2024

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
MENS Shirts
S M L XL 2XL 3XL
WOMENS Shirts
2 4 6 8 10 12 14
KIDS Shirts
S M L XL 2XL 3XL
Unisex Boardshorts
AlLITEMS $75.00 EACH (INC GST) Payment required With Order TOTAL NUMBER of UNITS
TOTAL DUE:
Full Name:
Mobile No:
email:
Name on Credit Card:
CREDIT CARD No: - - ____ _

EXPIRY: _ ! _ _ CSV:

Kalamunda Districts Rugby Union Club Inc

Payment by Direct Debit: Bankwest BSB 302-162 AC No: 1649590

Please use Hawaii & your full name in description

Email your completed order and payment reciept to:

merchandise@kalamundarugby.com.au

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL




Islan’g%tyle

CLOTHING



	Hawaii Order Form .pdf
	Sheet1

	Hawaii Order Form .pdf
	Sheet1

	Hawaii Order Form .pdf
	Sheet1




