

Gear Up for Kalamunda Rugby's 50th Anniversary \$75.00 Per Item Men's, Women's & Kids Sizes Available





MENS SHIRT



All measurements in Centimetres

	① Chest Across	② Waist Across	③ Length	4 Shoulder	⑤ Sleeve Length	
S	51.5	51.5	76	45	23	
М	56	56	76	48.5	23	
L	57.5	57.5	79	49	24.5	
XL	61.5	61.5	79	51	24.5	
2XL	63.5	63.5	82	51	25.5	
3XL	66.5	66.5	82	52	26	
4XL	69	69	83	54	26	
5XL	72.5	72.5	84	55	26.5	
6XL	75	75	84	57	27	

Measurements refer to shirt dimensions, not body size.

Measure your favourite shirt and compare to the guide to find your best match.

We recommend sizing up if you are in between sizes.

WOMENS SHIRT



All measurements in Centimetres

	Women's Size AU	① Chest Across	2 Hips Across	3 Length	4 Shoulder	5 Sleeve Length
S	6-8	49	49	60	41	22
М	8-10	51	51	65	43	23
L	12-14	57	57	69	46	24
XL	14-16	60.5	60.5	70	48.5	25
2XL	16-18	66	66	74	51	25.5
3XL	20-22	70	70	77.5	53	27

Measurements refer to shirt dimensions, not body size.

Measure your favourite shirt and compare to the guide to find your best match.

We recommend sizing up if you are in between sizes.

KIDS SHIRT



All measurements in Centimetres

	① Chest Across	② Length	3 Shoulder	4 Sleeve Length
2	33	37	26	12
4	35	40	27	13
6	38	45	28	14
8	39	50	30	15
10	44	56	35	15
12	46	58	37	16
14	49	60	40	17

Measurements refer to shirt dimensions, not body size.

Measure your favourite shirt and compare to the guide to find your best match.

We recommend sizing up if you are in between sizes.

SWIM SHORTS



	Waist	① : Around	2 Length	3 Inseam	Leg Opening				
S	30-32.5"	76-83cm	41cm	14cm					
М	32.5-35"	83-89cm	42cm	14.5cm	65cm				
L	35-37"	89-94cm	43.5cm	15cm	67cm				
XL	37-39"	94-99cm	44.5cm	16cm	69cm				
2XL	39-41"	99-104cm	46cm	16cm	72cm				
3XL	41-43"	104-109cm	47cm	17cm	74cm				

Measurements refer to shorts dimensions, not body size.

Measure your favourite shorts and compare to the guide to find your best match.

These shorts have an elastic waistband and drawstring closure, for an adjustable and comfortable fit to your body.

HAWAII ORDER FORM - ORDERS CLOSE February 2024

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL	
MENS Shirts										
	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	-	=	-	TOTAL
WOMENS Shirts										
	2	4	6	8	10	12	14	_		TOTAL
KIDS Shirts										
	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL		_		TOTAL
Unisex Boardshorts										
Full Name:									TOTAL DU	JE: \$
Mobile No:										
email:										
Name on Credit Card:										
CREDIT CARD No:		/ _		_ / _		_/				
EXPIRY:	/		CSV:		_					
Kalamunda Districts Rugby Union Club Inc Payment by Direct Debit: Bankwest BSB 302-162 AC No: 1649590 Please use Hawaii & your full name in description										

Email your completed order and payment reciept to: merchandise@kalamundarugby.com.au

